PIN 011572173

TEMPORARY EASEMENT
CORPORATION

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

THAT City of La Vista, a Municipal Corporation in the State of Nebraska, 
hereinafter referred to as “GRANTOR,” (whether one or more) for and in consideration of the 
sum of Four thousand seventy and 00/100 dollars ($4,070.00) and other valuable consideration, 
the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant and convey unto the City of 
Omaha, Nebraska, a Municipal Corporation, hereinafter referred to as “GRANTEE,” and to its 
successors, contractors, and assigns, including public utilities and their contractors and assigns, a

[...]

PIN 011572173

PERMANENT ACCESS EASEMENT
CORPORATION

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

THAT City of La Vista, a Municipal Corporation in the State of Nebraska, hereinafter 
known as “GRANTOR,” whether one or more, for and in consideration of the sum of Two 
thousand nine hundred and 00/100 dollars ($2,900.00) and other valuable considerations, the 
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant and convey unto the City of Omaha, 
Nebraska, a Municipal Corporation, hereinafter known as "GRANTEE", and to its successors, 
contractors, and assigns, including public utilities and their contractors and assigns, a nonexclusive